  ATC Semitec Limited
  Unit 14 Cosgrove Business Park, Daisy Bank Lane
  Anderton, Northwich, Cheshire, CW9 6AA, UK
  Tel: +44 (0)1606 871680
  Fax: +44 (0)1606 872938
       Email: sales@atcsemitec.co.uk
       Web: www.atcsemitec.co.uk
SEMIFUSE

(Vdc)
Imax
(A)
Pd
max
(W)
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
Rmin
(ΩΩΩΩ)
R1max
(ΩΩΩΩ)
A B
SFVTDP170F 1.70 3.4 15 100 1.4 8.50 3.0 0.030 0.105 17.5 7.4
SFVTDP175F 1.75 3.8 15 100 1.4 9.00 3.0 0.025 0.090 22.2 3.8
SFVTDP200F 2.00 4.5 15 100 1.5 10.0 4.0 0.021 0.080 23.1 4.3
SFVTDP210F 2.10 4.7 15 100 1.5 10.0 5.0 0.018 0.060 23.1 5.3
SFVTDP240F 2.40 5.4 15 100 1.5 12.0 4.0 0.015 0.052 26.2 5.3
Note Some variants available with one slit strap, double slits or longer format on request.
Agency Approvals; UL, CSA and TüV
Definitions
Ihold  = Hold Current, maximum current device will pass without tripping in 20°C still air.